
Food

Tomato soup (sd)

Garden leaf salad (sd)

Pasta bolognese (sd)

Cheese & tomato flatbread (d, g, sd)

Crisp fried chicken nuggets with chips (d, e, g)

Alternatively, your child can eat from the main menu for half price.

Potting Shed Children’s Menu

£4.00

£4.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

Children’s cocktails

Hide & Seek

Refreshing mixture of cucumber, mint and agave nectar, lengthened with cloudy apple juice. 

Snakes and Ladders

Red grapes and raspberries muddled with fresh lime, topped with cranberry juice. 

Play Station

Pear and passionfruit mixed with lemon and lengthened with lemonade. 

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

All dishes are subject to seasonal changes 

All prices are inclusive of VAT Many of our dishes can be adapted to meet any dietary 

needs. If you have a food allergy or special dietary 

requirement, please inform a member of the hospitality 

team prior to ordering.

(d)	 Contains dairy 

(g)	 Contains gluten

(e)	 Contains eggs

(sd)	 Contains sulphur dioxide


